
 2021 Sunday Series

Series 1

Total Throw Overall

Points Out Points

Cooke Aufblitzen 3 dnc 10 1 5 5 dnc 8 29 10 19 4

Mahar Fortitude 7 dnc 10 dnc 6 13 15 dnc 8 52 15 37 18

Maitland Jean 77 4 5 6 6 dnc 8 29 8 21 5

Larkin Christie B 567 7 4 8 9 5 33 9 24 6

Twaalfhoven Dutchess 737 8 dnc 6 dnc 14 dnc 17 dnc 8 53 17 36 15*

Aspinall/ 

Anderson

Daisy 2014
dnc 10 dnc 6 dnc 14 2 dnc 8 40 14 26 7

Sabin Birdie 2044 dnc 10 dnc 6 dnc 14 dnc 17 7 54 17 37 17*

O'Neill Frolic  2049 6 dnc 6 dnc 14 8 dnc 8 42 14 28 10

Cook Rogue 2057 1 2 3 3 3 12 3 9 2

Maney Breezing Up 2059 5 dnc 6 10 10 6 37 10 27 8

Cann Tonic 2065 3 3 2 4 4 16 4 12 3

Solstad Lille Venn 2074 dnc 10 dnc 6 dnc 14 dnc 17 1 48 17 31 12*

Hope/ McMaster Second Wind 2083 dnc 10 dnc 6 11 13 dnc 8 48 13 35 14

McCann/Heithaus Mulligan 2085 dnc 10 dnc 6 dnc 14 16 dnc 8 54 16 38 20

Howes Believe it or 

Knot

2086
2 dnc 6 1 1 2 12 6 6 1

Waymouth Wabi Sabi 2091 9 dnc 6 9 7 dnc 8 39 9 30 11

Duckworth Clambelly 2095 dnc 10 dnc 6 4 dnc 17 dnc 8 45 17 28 9*

Pearce Boaty 

McBoatface

2103
dnc 10 dnc 6 dnc 14 14 dnc 8 52 14 38 19*

Williams Third Time's a 

Charm

2301
dnc 10 dnc 6 7 11 dnc 8 42 11 31 13

Smith Magdalena 2307 dnc 10 dnc 6 12 12 dnc 8 48 12 36 16

Note:  Results show competitors that have competed in at least 1 race in the series

*  Winner of tiebreaker

 Skipper Boat Name Sail 

Number

Race 1 Race 2 Race 4 Race 5 Place

20-Jun 27-Jun 5-Jul 11-Jul 18-Jul

Race 3



 2021 Sunday Series

Series 2

Total Throw Overall

Points Out Points

Snow Annie B 5 6 5 dnc 17 28 -- 28 7

Mahar Fortitude 7 15 dnc 12 dnc 17 44 -- 44 23

Hamilton Fortune Teller 59 dnc 17 dnc 12 9 38 -- 38 16

Maitland Jean 77 4 1 N 5 10 -- 10 3

Waldman One Love 145 14 dnc 12 O dnc 17 43 -- 43 22

Larkin Christie B 567 9 dnc 12 12 33 -- 33 11

Twaalfhoven Dutchess 737 dnc 17 dnf 12 7 36 -- 36 13

Sabin Birdie 2044 11 dnc 12 3 26 -- 26 6

O'Neill Frolic  2049 2 7 R 13 22 -- 22 4

Cook Rogue 2057 5 2 A 2 9 -- 9 2

Maney Breezing Up 2059 dnc 17 9 C 15 41 -- 41 19*

Cann Tonic 2065 1 4 E 1 6 -- 6 1

Hope/ McMaster Second Wind 2083 8 dnc 12 dnc 17 37 -- 37 15

McCann/Heithaus Mulligan 2085 12 8 10 30 -- 30 9

Howes Believe it or 

Knot

2086
dnc 17 3 4 24

--
24 5

Dragonas Blue By You 2090 dnc 17 dnc 12 8 37 -- 37 14*

Waymouth Wabi Sabi 2091 10 dnc 12 dnc 17 39 -- 39 17*

Key Sail Loft 2093 dnc 17 dnc 12 6 35 -- 35 12

Duckworth Clambelly 2095 3 dnc 12 dnc 17 32 -- 32 10

Pearce Boaty 

McBoatface

2103
16 dnc 12 11 39

--
39 18

Williams Third Time's a 

Charm

2301
dnc 17 dnf 12 14 43

--
43 21*

Smith Magdalena 2307 13 dnc 12 16 41 -- 41 20

Heffernan Sweep Again 2319 7 6 dnc 17 30 -- 30 8*

Note:  Results show competitors that have competed in at least 1 race in the series

*  Winner of tiebreaker

Race 3 Race 4 Place

1-Aug 15-Aug 22-Aug 29-Aug

 Skipper Boat Name Sail 

Number

Race 1 Race 2


